
LOT 44 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1063-1963, WD 1087-963, CT 11

BRETT CASEY A
269 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-544

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/25/2024 KS 0.59 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

273,938
11,862
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320,800
109,617
211,183

HX HB 51,411
159,772
320,800

0

323,778

1340/0119 6/30/2017 WD Q I 01 218,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC

CASEY A BRETT

1256/0056 6/24/2015 WD Q V 01 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINES-CLARA LAND LLC

MILLENIA CAPITAL IN
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40622 STORAGE 0 09/28/2020

34972 SFR 874 02/23/2017

2018HX Base Yr

269 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,172 122.4036 137.09 297,759 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1843

BAS 1,843 100 1,843 232,444

FGR 506 55 278 35,062

FOP 42 30 13 1,639

FOP 128 30 38 4,792

2,519 2,172 273,938

BAS= W13 FOP= N2W16 S8 E16 N6$ S6 W16 N8 W13 N5 W13 S35 FGR=
S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 S10 E13 FOP= S4 E7 N6 W7 S2$ N2 E19
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 881.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,762

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 1.00 UT 4,050.00 4,050.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,050

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 1.00 UT 1,050.00 1,050.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,050

11,862

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


